2020-2021 MEFC Off-Season Training and 7v7 Schedule (Dates and Times Subject to Change)
High Schools 7v7 Club Dates*:  HS and Varsity Teams Practice  
[bookmark: _Hlk52908965][bookmark: _Hlk60864640]Sunday 	Jan 10		7v7 Practice 12:45pm – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Jan 17		7v7 Practice 11:30am – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
[bookmark: _Hlk60866840]Sunday 	Jan 24		7v7 Practice 12:45pm – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Friday 		Jan 29		7v7 Practice 7:00pm – 9:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Jan 31		7v7 Practice 11:30am – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Saturday 	Feb 6 		HS Legacy 7v7 League Games (Legacy Center Brighton)
Sunday 	Feb 7		7v7 Practice 12:45pm – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Saturday 	Feb 13 		HS Legacy 7v7 League Games (Legacy Center Brighton)
[bookmark: _Hlk60864164][bookmark: _Hlk60863519]Sunday		Feb 14 		7v7 Practice 11:30am – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Saturday 	Feb 20 		HS Legacy 7v7 League Games (Legacy Center Brighton)
[bookmark: _Hlk60863587]Sunday 	Feb 21 		7v7 Practice 11:30am – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
[bookmark: _Hlk52380239]Saturday 	Feb 27 		HS Legacy 7v7 League Games (Legacy Center Brighton)
Sunday 	Feb 28 		7v7 Practice 11:30am – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
[bookmark: _Hlk60866649][bookmark: _Hlk60865902]Sat/Sun 	Mar 6-7	Pylon Midwest Championship Tournament (Legacy Center Brighton)
Sunday 	Mar 7		7v7 Practice 12:45pm – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Mar 14		7v7 Practice 12:45pm – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Mar 21		7v7 Practice 12:45pm – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Mar 28		7v7 Practice 12:45pm – 3:30pm (Total Sports Farmington)
[bookmark: _Hlk60869603]Sat/Sun	Apr 10-11	Best of the Midwest 7v7 Tournament (Hammond, IN) TBD
[bookmark: _Hlk60869731]Saturday 	May 15	Elite 7evens 7v7 Tournament (Indianapolis, IN) TBD
[bookmark: _Hlk60868454]Sat/Sun	May 29-30	Midwest Elite 7v7 Championships (North Farmington HS)
[bookmark: _Hlk58873310]*Additional 7v7 Tournaments and Event Dates are TBD

Middle School 7v7 Club Dates*: 12U and 14U Middle School Teams 
[bookmark: _Hlk60865502]Sunday 	Jan 10		MS 7v7 Practice 12:00pm -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Jan 17		MS 7v7 Practice 12:00pm -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
[bookmark: _Hlk60865400][bookmark: _Hlk60866739][bookmark: _Hlk60865091]Sunday		Jan 24 		MS 7v7 Practice 11:30am -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Jan 31		7v7 Practice 12:00pm – 2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
[bookmark: _Hlk60864899]Sunday		Feb 7		MS 7v7 Practice 11:30am -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday		Feb 14 		MS Legacy 7v7 League Games (Legacy Center Brighton)
[bookmark: _Hlk60863487]Saturday	Feb 20		MS 7v7 Practice 9:30am -11:30am (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Feb 21 		MS Legacy 7v7 League Games (Legacy Center Brighton)
[bookmark: _Hlk52909916]Saturday 	Feb 27 		MS 7v7 Practice 9:30am -11:30am (Total Sports Farmington)
[bookmark: _Hlk52380473]Sunday 	Feb 28 		MS Legacy 7v7 League Games (Legacy Center Brighton)
[bookmark: _Hlk60865514]Sat/Sun 	Mar 6-7	Pylon Midwest Championship Tournament (Legacy Center Brighton)
Sunday 	Mar 7 		MS 7v7 Practice 12:00pm -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Mar 14 	MS 7v7 Practice 12:00pm -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Mar 21 	MS 7v7 Practice 12:00pm -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sunday 	Mar 28 	MS 7v7 Practice 12:00pm -2:00pm (Total Sports Farmington)
Sat/Sun	Apr 10-11	Best of the Midwest 7v7 Tournament (Hammond, IN) TBD
Saturday 	May 15	Elite 7evens 7v7 Tournament (Indianapolis, IN) TBD
Sat/Sun	May 29-30	Midwest Elite 7v7 Championships (North Farmington HS)

*Additional 7v7 Tournaments and Event Dates are TBD
